In order to complete the application process to attend Hyles-Anderson College, the performance of a complete criminal background check is required. Hyles-Anderson College engages the services of a consumer reporting agency to conduct this background check. Authorization to conduct this background check and results deemed favorable by Hyles-Anderson College are conditions for admission. Please complete the following authorization:

I hereby authorize Hyles-Anderson College to obtain consumer reports (criminal background check) in order to satisfy the requirements of my application for admission. I will be informed if my admission to Hyles-Anderson College is denied because of information obtained from the consumer reporting agency; in that event, upon my written request, the consumer reporting agency will provide me with a copy of the report and a "Summary of Your Rights Under the Fair Credit Reporting Act" (FCRA 15 U.S.C. 1681 et seq.). By providing this authorization, I hereby release Hyles-Anderson College, its affiliated entities, employees, and agents from all liability for requesting and/or acting based on such reports. IF I AM A MINOR (UNDER 18 YEARS OF AGE) ON THE DAY THIS DOCUMENT IS SIGNED, MY PARENT/LEGAL GUARDIAN HAS ALSO SIGNED THIS AUTHORIZATION.

Applicant's Signature		Date MM/DD/YYYY	
Parent's/Legal Guardian's Signature		Date MM/DD/YYYY	
PLEASE PRINT THE FOLLOWING	INFORMATION CLEARLY:		
First Name	Middle Initial	Last Name	
Date of Birth MM/DD/YYYY	Social Security #	Other Name(s) Used	
Physical Address	City	State ZIP	
Previous Address	City	State ZIP	
Email Address		Gender □ Male □ Female	

Hyles-Anderson College is a ministry of the First Baptist Church of Hammond. First Baptist Church and its ministries reserve the right to obtain a report at any time during the application/approval process or at any time during your tenure of service or involvement with the First Baptist Church ministries (paid or volunteer).

8400 Burr Street | Crown Point, IN 46307 888.374.9537 ph | 219.365.2029 fax

HYLESANDERSON

C O L L E G E

8400 Burr Street, Crown Point, Indiana 46307 888.374.9537 ph | 219.365.2029 fax hylesanderson.edu admissions@hylesanderson.edu

@hylesanderson

